Discipline

503

1055

1132

1130

1135

CHAMPIONNATS DEPARTEMENTAUX 25-50m de 'ESSONNE 2018-2019

CAT

JF

IG

D1
D1

S1
S1
S1

Place NOM

Carabine 50 m 3x40

VAYRETTE

PESCE

DURAND
NOURY

RIGAL
GIARDINETTI
MALAPEAU

Prénom

Mélissa

Hugo

Tiphaine
Laure

Jean-Christophe
Maxime

William

Licence

82437490

82597262

2800206
82485732

3003551
3210979
02353343

Club

10 91 497

10 91 007

1091 222
10 91 497

10 91 655
10 91 007
10 91 007

Nom Club

E G Etampoise

L C Villemoisson

Tir de Hurepoix
E G Etampoise

C.T. Palaiseau
L C Villemoisson

L C Villemoisson

Séries
Genoux Couché Debout
92 8 90 87 92 90 94 95 79 79 83 85
86 88 87 84 97 90 96 92 70 75 68 84
89 91 91 94 98 94 96 97 91 86 87 86
79 78 64 67 8 93 87 91 51 39 52 52
94 91 93 86 93 96 97 97 83 84 84 88
89 8 83 8 91 87 95 97 82 80 82 87
66 75 90 85 94 92 88 92 59 56 64 68

TOTAL

1048

1017

1100
841

1091
1046
929



